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1 910 SUI  10M1 LADYCAT POWERED BY BERTARELLI DONA [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE VERSOIX] MUL 04:00:19 04:00:19
2 909 SUI   9M1 MOBIMO WAHL Christian [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MUL 04:00:34 04:00:34 00:00:15 00:00:15

3 905 SUI   5M1 TEAM TILT SCHNEITER ALEX [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MUL 04:00:45 04:00:45 00:00:26 00:00:11

4 901 SUI   1M1 ALINGHI 1 BERTARELLI
ERNESTO [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MUL 04:00:52 04:00:52 00:00:33 00:00:07

5 902 SUI   2M1 OKALYS GRANGE NICOLAS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MUL 04:01:02 04:01:02 00:00:43 00:00:10

6 904 SUI   4M1 ZEN TOO DE PICCIOTTO GUY [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MUL 04:01:15 04:01:15 00:00:56 00:00:13

7 908 SUI8D RACING DJANGO (8) ECKERT JAN [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MUL 04:01:18 04:01:18 00:00:59 00:00:03

8 907 SUI   7M1 REALTEAM CLERC Jérôme [Suisse] MUL 04:01:19 04:01:19 00:01:00 00:00:01

9 796 SUI  20M2 TEAMWORK PALMIERI Nils [Suisse] MUL 04:01:30 04:01:30 00:01:11 00:00:11

10 921 SUI  10M2 PETERCAM MOURA FREDERIC [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON] MUL 04:01:51 04:01:51 00:01:32 00:00:21

11 1183 SUI  21M2 TRADITION DUCROT Yvan [Suisse] MUL 04:01:56 04:01:56 00:01:37 00:00:05

12 1309 SUI  11M1 SWISSCOM VG CHALLENGES . [CLUB NAUTIQUE MORGIEN] MUL 04:02:10 04:02:10 00:01:51 00:00:14

13 81 SUI    33 GSMN GENOLIER MEDICAL SWISS NETWO MICHEL
VAUCHER [CLUB NAUTIQUE MORGIEN]

MUL 04:02:43 04:02:43 00:02:24 00:00:33

14 1536 SUI   8M2 SPAM AMSLER David [Suisse] MUL 04:02:55 04:02:55 00:02:36 00:00:12

15 1422 SUI  66M2 VALRUZ CREATION TALIIEUT Thibault [Suisse] MUL 04:03:10 04:03:10 00:02:51 00:00:15

16 1833 SUI   2M2 KING DE COCATRIX
OLIVIER [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE]

MUL 04:03:22 04:03:22 00:03:03 00:00:12

17 1266 SUI  24M2 PATRIMONUIM MASIP Stéphane [Suisse] MUL 04:03:31 04:03:31 00:03:12 00:00:09

18 934 SUI   934 BOTTOMLINE TEAM SAVATIER ETIENNE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MUL 04:12:54 04:12:54 00:12:35 00:09:23

19 9963 SUI  26M2 VICTORINOX MONNIER Dany [Suisse] MUL 04:16:59 04:16:59 00:16:40 00:04:05

20 927 SUI   7M2 TEAM PARMIGIANI GEISER & STAMM BERTRAND &
CHR [AMICALE DE VOILE PORTALBAN]

MUL 04:19:26 04:19:26 00:19:07 00:02:27

21 1346 SUI  22M2 BLACKPEARL M2 SAILI RIZZI BJORN [YACHT-CLUB SPIEZ] MUL 04:29:20 04:29:20 00:29:01 00:09:54

22 1875 SUI 666M2 SATANAS BACHY Pascal [Suisse] MUL 04:30:10 04:30:10 00:29:51 00:00:50

23 1972 SUI    75 GUST BRUNEL Xavier [Suisse] MUL 04:38:04 04:38:04 00:37:45 00:07:54

24 150 SUI 100P4 SYZ & CO PSAROFAGHIS
JEAN [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

NJX 05:10:23 05:10:23 01:10:04 00:32:19

25 998 SUI     - PLX JUNDT THOMAS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] NJX 05:11:07 05:11:07 01:10:48 00:00:44

26 1670 SUI 03F TRIUMVIRAT TOURNIER YVES [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 05:11:40 05:11:40 01:11:21 00:00:33

27 1185 SUI 5TX OUTSIDER 5 BOPP FRANCOIS [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PULLY] NJX 05:11:41 05:11:41 01:11:22 00:00:01

28 52 FRA   666 FORA-SCIE GASPARINI FRERES NJX 05:14:22 05:14:22 01:14:03 00:02:41

29 1577 SUI 200P RAIJIN BERTHERAT NJX 05:18:56 05:18:56 01:18:37 00:04:34
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30 322 SUI1TX TAILLEVENT II ENGEL PIERRE [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PULLY] NJX 05:21:39 05:21:39 01:21:20 00:02:43

31 1770 SUI   400 BIGS.CH FEHLMANN CLAUDE [CLUB NAUTIQUE MORGIEN] NJX 05:26:45 05:26:45 01:26:26 00:05:06

32 1768 SUI   002 ALLIANZ EPPRECHT PETER [ZÜRCHER YACHT CLUB] MON 05:42:07 05:42:07 01:41:48 00:15:22

33 1569 SUI 100P3 PSAROS VERMEIL GUY [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] NJX 05:42:33 05:42:33 01:42:14 00:00:26

34 1629 SUI   001 FURIA BIEDERMANN CHRISTIAN [BORDÉE DE TRIBORD] NJX 05:43:05 05:43:05 01:42:46 00:00:32

35 1912 SUI   700 JOKER KERR JEAN
OLIVIER [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

NJX 05:46:18 05:46:18 01:45:59 00:03:13

36 1252 SUI    02 AUTOBRITT VOLVO DUBUIS
CHRISTOPHE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE]

MON 05:47:50 05:47:50 01:47:31 00:01:32

37 1685 SUI 300P BANQUE PARIS BERTRA MUNIER LUC [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] NJX 05:50:02 05:50:02 01:49:43 00:02:12

38 141 SUI200P OYSTER FUNDS CLOCHE CEDRIC [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] NJX 05:52:24 05:52:24 01:52:05 00:02:22

39 291 FRA   138 PRO YACHTING SEGURET PHILIPPE MON 05:54:24 05:54:24 01:54:05 00:02:00

40 55 SUI 17701 METEORITE BUHOLZER PIERRE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 05:55:03 05:55:03 01:54:44 00:00:39

41 1559 SUI  2011 UNIQ FERT DIDIER [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 05:56:54 05:56:54 01:56:35 00:01:51

42 1331 SUI   330 DENTUSO 4 GALLIMARD CHRISTIAN [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE FOURAS] MUL 06:03:06 06:03:06 02:02:47 00:06:12

43 103 SUI  34T1 PERCHETTE PATRY SERGE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:04:04 06:04:04 02:03:45 00:00:58

44 274 SUI  1012 BELOTTI SCHAGER Ben [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:18:40 06:18:40 02:18:21 00:14:36

45 334 SUI   952 TARANGAU VULLIEZ DAVID MON 06:21:36 06:21:36 02:21:17 00:02:56

46 1934 SUI   888 TWISTER DERYNG
JEAN-MARC [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 06:23:05 06:23:05 02:22:46 00:01:29

47 3601 SUI  3601 BLACK SWAN DE WECK PHILIPPE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:24:00 06:24:00 02:23:41 00:00:55

48 129 SUI  2720 ARDIZIO BEAUSSE ERIC [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:24:26 06:24:26 02:24:07 00:00:26

49 375 SUI    19 VILLE DE GENEVE CAR GROUX Nicolas [Suisse] MON 06:24:32 06:24:32 02:24:13 00:00:06

50 297 SUI   304 OLYMPIC ERI BANCAIRE SA / ATTN. F.
SAU [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE]

MON 06:28:23 06:28:23 02:28:04 00:03:51

51 331 SUI    22 BODY & SOUL CHEVALLAY Marc [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:29:28 06:29:28 02:29:09 00:01:05

52 191 SUI   990 IKI BALS ANDRE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:29:33 06:29:33 02:29:14 00:00:05

53 358 SUI     5 WANTED GAUDIN-BERDOZ MVM MON 06:29:43 06:29:43 02:29:24 00:00:10

54 246 SUI  8890 DERNIERE MINUTE LAURENT OLIVIER [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:29:47 06:29:47 02:29:28 00:00:04

55 525 SUI    79 GASTON III SOREAU
BENOIT-CHARLES [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 06:30:37 06:30:37 02:30:18 00:00:50

56 1134 SUI   8T2 DIVINE COMEDY GLATZ YVAN [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS] MON 06:30:45 06:30:45 02:30:26 00:00:08

57 1953 SUI    72 OTTOCINQUE MASSARD ALEXANDRE [CV DE VEVEY-LA-TOUR] MON 06:31:12 06:31:12 02:30:53 00:00:27

58 67 SUI  2000 MAGICOPAPACARLO BAUMANN
CHRISTOPH [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 06:34:35 06:34:35 02:34:16 00:03:23

59 239 SUI   7T1 PETREL WETTSTEIN MICHAEL [CLUB NAUTIQUE MORGIEN] MON 06:34:37 06:34:37 02:34:18 00:00:02

60 349 SUI   102 LITTLE NEMO II BORTER ALFRED [CERCLE DE LA VOILE DE VIDY] MON 06:34:57 06:34:57 02:34:38 00:00:20

61 943 SUI   221 MEA HUNA HAEGI CHRISTIAN [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:36:09 06:36:09 02:35:50 00:01:12
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62 8034 FRA    15 OSSIAN COSTES FERDINAND MON 06:37:36 06:37:36 02:37:17 00:01:27

63 861 SUI     3 WICKED AWESOME II IRMINGER
IRMGARD [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 06:38:16 06:38:16 02:37:57 00:00:40

64 594 SUI   006 ESSE 850 LAUBER CHRISTOF [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE] MON 06:40:42 06:40:42 02:40:23 00:02:26

65 593 SUI  1T21 ZENITUDE FAYET PIERRE [CERCLE DE LA VOILE DE VIDY] MON 06:41:00 06:41:00 02:40:41 00:00:18

66 1550 SUI   135 JUST 4 FUN TAVEL ALEC [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE] MON 06:41:34 06:41:34 02:41:15 00:00:34

67 34 FRA   581 CROSS ARNULF JANINE ET
ERIC [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 06:41:49 06:41:49 02:41:30 00:00:15

68 1928 SUI  2505 WWW.FARR25.CH GROSSU
HORIA [CERCLE DE LA VOILE DE NEUCHÂTEL]

MON 06:43:00 06:43:00 02:42:41 00:01:11

69 1244 SUI  11T2 MAKI DERIAZ GUY [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS] MON 06:43:09 06:43:09 02:42:50 00:00:09

70 1816 SUI   076 DARNETAL PERTUISET DAVID [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE] MON 06:43:33 06:43:33 02:43:14 00:00:24

71 782 FRA   264 ILLAWARRA MOUNIE THIERRY [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIRE] MON 06:43:44 06:43:44 02:43:25 00:00:11

72 1428 SUI   121 PAPACARLO .X PEDRAZZINI BENEDETTO MON 06:43:48 06:43:48 02:43:29 00:00:04

73 112 SUI    80 ANGRYBIRD GREPT RENE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:44:29 06:44:29 02:44:10 00:00:41

74 39 SUI  16T3 CORDLESS ZIEGLER URS [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PULLY] MON 06:45:09 06:45:09 02:44:50 00:00:40

75 1032 SUI  12T2 ARTEMIS CHOLLET
JEAN-PIERRE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE]

MON 06:45:15 06:45:15 02:44:56 00:00:06

76 324 GBR 1328 3D NEXUS -CORIACE2 ROUSSELLE REGIS [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE LUTRY] MON 06:45:56 06:45:56 02:45:37 00:00:41

77 374 FRA     1 TIXWAY RAPHOZ
PHILIPPE [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIRE]

MON 06:45:57 06:45:57 02:45:38 00:00:01

78 231 SUI  2278 TANGARA STRAUMANN
DANIEL [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 06:46:18 06:46:18 02:45:59 00:00:21

78 ex 702 SUI   180 PUMP-IT-UP VANDINI ALEXANDRE [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE FOURAS] MON 06:46:18 06:46:18 02:45:59

80 1150 SUI   1T2 MEM PO PEUR AEBI GILLES [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE] MON 06:46:50 06:46:50 02:46:31 00:00:32

81 1781 SUI    92 ZEPHYROS POURNARAS
JEAN-ANTOINE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 06:47:14 06:47:14 02:46:55 00:00:24

82 333 SUI    55 PASSETOUGRAIN 6 DEVAUD BENEDICT [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:47:23 06:47:23 02:47:04 00:00:09

83 320 SUI  1525 VERBEL - POOPY EXPR MILLIQUET RICHARD [CV DE MORATEL-CULLY] MON 06:47:30 06:47:30 02:47:11 00:00:07

84 971 SUI   747 ASHCEND DIHOME PEROCHE Fred [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:47:37 06:47:37 02:47:18 00:00:07

85 336 SUI  16T2 SHARKY GUIGNARD BLAISE [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON] MON 06:47:47 06:47:47 02:47:28 00:00:10

85 ex 310 SUI150GS SARITA BORTOLOTTI Olivier [Suisse] MON 06:47:47 06:47:47 02:47:28

87 1323 SUI    13 ULYSSE RICHARD JACQUES ET
CHRI [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 06:48:04 06:48:04 02:47:45 00:00:17

88 259 FRA    10 MORPHO MECHELANY
JEAN-MARIE [CLUB NAUTIQUE SERRIEROIS]

MON 06:49:25 06:49:25 02:49:06 00:01:21

89 1319 SUI   131 FILOCHARD VII BERGERAT OLIVIER [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 06:49:26 06:49:26 02:49:07 00:00:01

90 747 FRA 15710 ILLICO TI VITTI TEAM LEONE SALVATORE CHRIS [?] MON 06:49:38 06:49:38 02:49:19 00:00:12

91 226 SUI    29 TAKATA JUTZI P. [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE] MON 06:49:39 06:49:39 02:49:20 00:00:01

92 1099 FRA   770 TITINOU SAINT LAURENT RENAUD MON 06:50:19 06:50:19 02:50:00 00:00:40

93 1834 FRA  8007 VITE VITTET SERGE MON 06:51:07 06:51:07 02:50:48 00:00:48
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94 161 SUI     6 NANOOK GERBER ALAIN [CLUB NAUTIQUE HERMANCE] MON 06:51:14 06:51:14 02:50:55 00:00:07

95 426 FRA    40 WETZET VIGNOLA ELISABETH, CHRI MON 06:51:19 06:51:19 02:51:00 00:00:05

96 1273 SUI    66 BELAMI II KARCHER CHRISTOPH [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE LUTRY] MON 06:51:29 06:51:29 02:51:10 00:00:10

97 1975 SUI   555 YOLO PETER Clarence [Suisse] MUL 06:51:51 06:51:51 02:51:32 00:00:22

98 775 SUI   281 LA MOBILIERE DORAND LAURENT / LA
MO [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON]

MON 06:52:44 06:52:44 02:52:25 00:00:53

99 263 SUI  2084 JAISALMER HUBER STEFAN [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON] MON 06:52:48 06:52:48 02:52:29 00:00:04

100 102 SUI 49TO DOPAMINE ROBERT Antoine [Suisse] MON 06:53:04 06:53:04 02:52:45 00:00:16

101 727 SUI   727 SAUDADE MIKKELSEN
ANDREW [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE]

MON 06:55:20 06:55:20 02:55:01 00:02:16

102 187 SUI   124 ELPENOR III ISELIN
CHRISTOPHE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 06:58:13 06:58:13 02:57:54 00:02:53

103 1140 FRA 29535 SUPER JOSEPHINE BEAUTEMPS GUY MON 06:58:57 06:58:57 02:58:38 00:00:44

104 1433 SUI    15 ANAIS EGGIMANN MARC-ANDRE [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 06:59:11 06:59:11 02:58:52 00:00:14

105 9977 D       1 RITA IV MEXER Axel [Suisse] NJX 06:59:15 06:59:15 02:58:56 00:00:04

106 1925 FRA    34 SILOE (EX TALINN) DE SEROUX RONAN [?] MON 06:59:59 06:59:59 02:59:40 00:00:44

107 378 SUI    46 APSARA CATTANEO GIRARDET P.
Y. [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 07:01:10 07:01:10 03:00:51 00:01:11

108 1452 SUI   132 MELGES24 BICHELMEIER
HANS-PETER [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 07:17:31 07:17:31 03:17:12 00:16:21

109 335 SUI    76 CHAPPUIS HALDER & CO BRICHET THIERRY [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 07:25:41 07:25:41 03:25:22 00:08:10

110 1598 SUI   100 NORTIA ROSIERE JOEL [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE] MON 07:30:27 07:30:27 03:30:08 00:04:46

111 565 SUI    56 L'Y BRESSIEUX
JEAN-YVES [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 07:30:35 07:30:35 03:30:16 00:00:08

112 1566 SUI    36 VIRE VENT IV BORY MARYSE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 07:30:50 07:30:50 03:30:31 00:00:15

113 412 SUI21TO EXPSAROS GETAZ OLIVIER [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE] MON 07:30:52 07:30:52 03:30:33 00:00:02

114 1620 FRA 16112 OXYGENE RICHARDT Marco [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIRE] MON 07:31:23 07:31:23 03:31:04 00:00:31

115 280 SUI  1039 BARAKA MELLOS ALAIN [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 07:32:24 07:32:24 03:32:05 00:01:01

116 553 SUI    70 ISIS HUBER DANIEL [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 07:32:54 07:32:54 03:32:35 00:00:30

117 744 SUI   1T4 JULIE SCHAERRER BRUNO [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 07:32:55 07:32:55 03:32:36 00:00:01

118 666 SUI    69 EXPONENTIEL FRUH THOMAS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 07:34:01 07:34:01 03:33:42 00:01:06

119 1727 SUI   5T2 LE CINQ ANDEREGG THIERRY [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 07:34:34 07:34:34 03:34:15 00:00:33

120 1 SUI200GS FLASH GAY MAURICE [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON] MON 07:37:28 07:37:28 03:37:09 00:02:54

121 1087 FRA   244 CHAMAN FREY CHRISTOPHE MON 07:38:26 07:38:26 03:38:07 00:00:58

122 1170 SUI245GS DECOUVERTES WAGEN Peter [CVVT] MON 07:38:56 07:38:56 03:38:37 00:00:30

123 9976 SUI   395 J-SUI WINTELER Marc [Suisse] NJX 07:42:42 07:42:42 03:42:23 00:03:46

124 166 SUI   561 MANGO SCHAFFNER FREDERIC [CLUB NAUTIQUE MORGIEN] MON 07:44:10 07:44:10 03:43:51 00:01:28

125 1849 SUI  5T21 LE FOU 2 HEMMELER / COMPAGNON MARC / VINCENT MON 07:50:04 07:50:04 03:49:45 00:05:54

126 356 SUI   750 TEO JAKOB GLAUS & GANZ MICHEL & MON 07:50:52 07:50:52 03:50:33 00:00:48
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127 878 SUI    48 RUN MONNARD
MARC-ANTOINE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE]

MON 07:51:48 07:51:48 03:51:29 00:00:56

128 277 SUI  1008 MAURABLIA POUJOULAT GILBERT [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 07:52:18 07:52:18 03:51:59 00:00:30

129 148 SUI   602 BIENSUR JR. GIANOLA BERNARD [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE] MON 08:04:13 08:04:13 04:03:54 00:11:55

130 1951 SUI    27 SERAFINA III TOBLER MICHAEL [YACHT CLUB RIGI] MON 08:18:32 08:18:32 04:18:13 00:14:19

131 1846 FRA    33 L'EGGER MAGNIN
CHRISTOPHE [CERCLE DE LA VOILE D'ESTAVAYER]

MON 08:22:24 08:22:24 04:22:05 00:03:52

132 154 SUI   360 COCAINE TOSO CHRISTIAN [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 08:28:09 08:28:09 04:27:50 00:05:45

133 541 SUI50TO PROTOS PINGET LAURENT [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 08:42:02 08:42:02 04:41:43 00:13:53

134 1672 SUI   909 LUNA PERRON OLIVIER [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 08:42:03 08:42:03 04:41:44 00:00:01

135 372 SUI   546 FOU DU VENT - BRACH VON SIEBENTHAL Loris [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE VERSOIX] MON 08:42:59 08:42:59 04:42:40 00:00:56

136 680 SUI   179 EAUX-SECOURS KAUFFMANN
NICOLAS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 08:43:05 08:43:05 04:42:46 00:00:06

137 1296 SUI   682 MORDICUS GIROD PISC GIROD Guillaume [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 08:43:18 08:43:18 04:42:59 00:00:13

138 143 SUI  8713 SURFIN ASCHWANDEN MELCHIOR MON 08:43:20 08:43:20 04:43:01 00:00:02

139 1057 SUI   656 NELSON VAN LEEMPUT Bart [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 08:43:41 08:43:41 04:43:22 00:00:21

140 175 SUI   134 OLAYM DE PRETER MICHEL [CN DE LA BAIE DE CORSIER] MON 08:43:50 08:43:50 04:43:31 00:00:09

141 254 SUI   254 THALIA REY JEAN-CLAUDE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 08:44:12 08:44:12 04:43:53 00:00:22

142 8036 NED  8480 GRIJZE PLAAG BAAS MARTIN MON 08:44:23 08:44:23 04:44:04 00:00:11

143 1644 FRA  1582 TAHOE HINCKER FRANCOIS MON 08:44:55 08:44:55 04:44:36 00:00:32

143 ex 332 SUI   287 SIMSIMA GODAIL LOIC [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 08:44:55 08:44:55 04:44:36

145 1611 SUI   378 KNOTENUF POLLIAND MARC [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 08:45:04 08:45:04 04:44:45 00:00:09

146 1854 SUI  11T3 STOP SKIN CANCER FRIEDLI ANDRE MON 08:45:33 08:45:33 04:45:14 00:00:29

147 1660 SUI   518 SKYRIM FABRE NICOLAS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 08:45:48 08:45:48 04:45:29 00:00:15

148 241 SUI   533 ADRENALINE CAMPICHE
THIERRY [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 08:45:58 08:45:58 04:45:39 00:00:10

149 1865 FRA   174 TIPSY ONE TYRODE JEROME [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIRE] MON 08:46:03 08:46:03 04:45:44 00:00:05

150 8061 FRA 42508 CHAVAGA CHALANDRE Georges [France] MON 08:46:24 08:46:24 04:46:05 00:00:21

151 1966 SUI   433 PACHA HOLLIGER René [Suisse] MON 08:47:01 08:47:01 04:46:42 00:00:37

152 398 SUI   335 HOP-LA GAMPER
Marius [CV DU CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PRANGINS]

MON 08:47:19 08:47:19 04:47:00 00:00:18

153 1199 SUI   671 MALICE LANZ THIERRY [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE FOURAS] MON 08:49:00 08:49:00 04:48:41 00:01:41

154 1139 FRA  1639 IVALAU DOERENBECHER
FRANCIS [CLUB NAUTIQUE SERRIEROIS]

MON 08:49:09 08:49:09 04:48:50 00:00:09

155 1211 SUI   263 PILE OU FACE MERMOUD DAMIEN [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 08:58:57 08:58:57 04:58:38 00:09:48

156 537 SUI   474 P'TIT LACS LACOUR Gilles [Suisse] MON 08:59:09 08:59:09 04:58:50 00:00:12

157 1960 FRA  1636 LUNA BIANCA VALLET LAURENT MON 08:59:20 08:59:20 04:59:01 00:00:11

158 383 SUI   643 GREENWATT.CH BANGERTER Stephane [Suisse] MON 08:59:27 08:59:27 04:59:08 00:00:07
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159 1913 SUI  7503 KALALU NAEF DAMIEN [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PULLY] MON 09:00:00 09:00:00 04:59:41 00:00:33

160 1798 SUI   759 LUC VOILE - FORUMEP PLA Ireneu [?] MON 09:00:16 09:00:16 04:59:57 00:00:16

161 123 SUI   465 CORTO MAYOR JACQUES [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE] MON 09:00:49 09:00:49 05:00:30 00:00:33

162 741 SUI   723 CER 1 SIGNATERRE HÄRING Maelenn [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE VERSOIX] MON 09:04:20 09:04:20 05:04:01 00:03:31

163 16 SUI   525 MIRABAUD 5 PEYROT Jean-Paul [Suisse] MON 09:09:58 09:09:58 05:09:39 00:05:38

164 1867 SUI000SU MARINS D'EAU DOUCE LE GODEC EMMANUEL [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 09:16:56 09:16:56 05:16:37 00:06:58

165 985 SUI  3838 MARIMAR IV MAHMUTOVIC
NEDELJKO [CERCLE DE LA VOILE DE NEUCHÂTEL]

MON 09:18:35 09:18:35 05:18:16 00:01:39

166 832 SUI 379SU CUST 1 - ECOLE DE R MERMOUD René [Suisse] MON 09:18:45 09:18:45 05:18:26 00:00:10

167 8046 SUI  8 T3 AMETHYST SCHWERZMANN Romy [SCOZ] MON 09:19:06 09:19:06 05:18:47 00:00:21

168 618 SUI150SU CHOCLAKE CAILLER STANLEY [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS] MON 09:19:23 09:19:23 05:19:04 00:00:17

169 1020 SUI   531 JAWA CARTIER CAROLINE [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 09:21:19 09:21:19 05:21:00 00:01:56

170 1853 SUI   672 PEPS WEBER SANDRINE [CLUB NAUTIQUE HERMANCE] MON 09:32:39 09:32:39 05:32:20 00:11:20

171 1254 FRA  1340 LICORNE 2 COSTANTINI
DOMINIQUE [CERCLE DE LA VOILE D'ESTAVAYER]

MON 09:33:00 09:33:00 05:32:41 00:00:21

172 236 SUI   245 ZIG ZAG BRUDON JACQUES MON 09:33:18 09:33:18 05:32:59 00:00:18

173 560 SUI4NJ GLANA MARCHANAD Jc [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] NJX 09:35:06 09:35:06 05:34:47 00:01:48

174 1868 SUI   991 COLLEGE DU LEMAN 2 BRUDON Nicolas [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE VERSOIX] MON 09:36:11 09:36:11 05:35:52 00:01:05

175 54 FRA   153 NORA ACKERMANN ALAIN [CLUB NAUTIQUE SERRIEROIS] MON 09:37:30 09:37:30 05:37:11 00:01:19

176 1864 SUI   874 ROLL MOPS GICQUEL
SEBASTIEN [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE]

MON 09:43:54 09:43:54 05:43:35 00:06:24

177 1218 SUI 218M1 OLAKALA GREMAUD Charles-Henri [Suisse] MUL 09:45:53 09:45:53 05:45:34 00:01:59

178 122 SUI   978 CUST 3 - ECOLE DE R VERMEILLE Laurent [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE] MON 10:05:45 10:05:45 06:05:26 00:19:52

179 257 SUI  5000 AKVA SELZER BOY FREDERIC [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE] MON 10:27:59 10:27:59 06:27:40 00:22:14

180 264 SUI 71SU LUC VOILE 2 ALTER Laurent [Suisse] MON 10:50:20 10:50:20 06:50:01 00:22:21

181 1455 SUI   729 TEENWORK ASSAL MATHIEU [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE] MON 10:55:17 10:55:17 06:54:58 00:04:57

182 1944 SUI    10 CAROLINE DUCOMMUN
JACQUES [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]

MON 11:06:12 11:06:12 07:05:53 00:10:55

183 1576 FRA  1509 TOKOLOC MENNRATH HERVE MON 11:08:22 11:08:22 07:08:03 00:02:10

184 314 SUI    71 SURBOUM JULIEN BOUCHER [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE] MON 11:09:50 11:09:50 07:09:31 00:01:28

185 1108 SUI    65 ROSE DES VENTS WEHRLI
